
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

1 2 3 4 5 1 2 31 1 2

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 3 4 5 6 7 8 9    All Sundays

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 10 11 12 13 14 15 16    All Second Saturdays

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 17 18 19 20 21 22 23    Statehood Day 25th January Friday

27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 24 25 26 27 28 29 30    Republic Day 26th January Saturday

Mahashivratri 4th March  Monday

    Holi 21st  March Thursday

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT Himachal Day 15th April Monday

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 30 1 Good Friday 19th April Friday

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Budha Purnima 18th May Saturday

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Idu'l Fitr 5th June Wednesday

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22     Idu'l Zuha 12th August Monday

28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 Independence Day/Raksha Bandhan 15th August Thursday

Janmashtami 24th August Saturday

Muharram 10thSeptember Tuesday

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday 2nd October Wednesday

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Dussehra Holidays 7th October Monday

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 to to

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 11th October Friday

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 Deepawali Holidays 28th October Monday

28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 & &

29th October Tuesday 

     Guru Nanak Dev's Birthday 12th November Tuesday

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT Christmas 25th December Wednesday

1 2 3 4 5 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 29 30 31

Notes

(a) Second Saturdays and Gazetted holidays are shown in Blue Squares.

(b) Sundays, Winter and Summer Vacations are shown in Red.

              May 2019              June 2019

              July 2019           August 2019

         REGISTRAR GENERAL

        BY ORDER OF THE COURT

Winter Vacation will be observed from 21.01.2019 to 16.02.2019

Summer Vacation will be observed from 17.06.2019 to 12.07.2019

        RAJEEV BHARDWAJ

              VACATIONS 

HIGH COURT OF                                           HIMACHAL PRADESH

     CALENDAR OF  2019 FOR THE SUBORDINATE COURTS           

2019          January 2019          February 2019           March 2019

HOLIDAYS

GAZETTED HOLIDAYS

            April 2019

    September 2019

         October 2019      November 2019      December 2019


